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Prove Libere CRONOMETRATE
Practice started at 10:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km
5.5.2013. 09:59.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:07.018 +25.713 11:46:34.027
(60) Gigi CERONI 4 6:11.941 +4:30.636 11:52:45.968 (7) Filippo OLDANI
1 507879 132043 11:05:12.097 5 1:41.815 +0.510 11:54:27.783 1 39:55.197  +38:11.010 11:15:39.719
2 1:37.882 +2.046 11:06:50.179 6 1:41.641 +0.336 11:56:09.424 2:31.662 +47.475 11:18:11.381
3 1:38.134 +2.208 11:08:28.313 7 2:39.810 +58.505 11:58:49.234 3 1:51.838 +7.651 11:20:03.219
4 1:36.742 +0.906 11:10:05.055 4 1:46.978 +2.791 11:21:50.197
5 21:01.262 +19:25.426 11:31:06.317 (79) Maurizio GALATI 5 1:47.176 +2.989 11:23:37.373
6 2:00.124 +24.288 11:33:06.441 1 2:10.121 +28.621 10:59:48.320 6 2:11.948 +27.761 11:25:49.321
7 1:36.674 +0.838 11:34:43.115 2 1:42.343 +0.843 11:01:30.663 7 3:38.208  +1:54.021 11:29:27.529
8 1:36.621 +0.785 11:36:19.736 3 1:41.500 11:03:12.163 8 26:31.672 +24:47.485 11:55:59.201
9 16:53.686  +15:17.850 11:53:13.422 4 1:59.683 +18.183 11:05:11.846 9 2:03.634 +19.447 11:58:02.835
10 2:07.951 +32.115  11:55:21.373 5 1:43.107 +1.607  11:06:54.953 10 1:48.432 +4.245  11:59:51.267
11 1:37.720 +1.884 11:56:59.093 6 1:46.146 +4.646 11:08:41.099 11 1:56.463 +12.276 12:01:47.730
12 1:36.565 40729 11:58:35.658 7 22:54.639  +21:13.139 11:31:35.738 12 1:44.187 12:03:31.917
13 1:35.836 12:00:11.494 8 2:03.556 +22.056  11:33:39.294 13 3:59.139  +2:14.952 12:07:31.056
9 1:41.806 +0.306 11:35:21.100 14 2:04.612 +20.425 12:09:35.668
(11) Stefano CORTECCHIA 10 1:41.988 +0.488  11:37:03.088 15 5:19.355  +3:35.168  12:14:55.023
1 2:08.443 1+32.146 11:04:33.577 11 1:42.306 +0.806 11:38:45.394 16 2:02.326 +18.139 12:16:57.349
2 1:40.359 +4.062 11:06:13.936 17 1:45.428 +1.241 12:18:42.777
3 1:38.015 +1.718 11:07:51.951 (53) Renato PERSIO 18 1:51.283 +7.096 12:20:34.060
4 1:37.412 +1.115 11:09:29.363 1 16:08.309 +14:26.408 10:36:43.235 19 1:44.210 +0.023 12:22:18.270
5 21:47.049  +20:10752  11:31:16.412 2 316591 +1:34690  10:39:59.826 20 1:44.217 +0.030  12:24:02.487
6 1:58.568 +22271  11:33:14.980 3 2:36.406 +54.505  10:42:36.232
- 1:36.297 11:34:51.277 4 2:30.578 +48.677 10:45:06.810 (37) Fabrizio MOTTI
5 2:25.349 +43.448 10:47:32.159 1 2:29.828 +40.987 11:19:09.490
(25) Gian Mario FRANTATO 6 2:22.248 +40.347 10:49:54.407 2 1:57.602 +8.761 11:21:07.092
T 1:38.604 +1.089 10:34:33.49 7 2:16.837 +34.936 10:52:11.244 3 1:53.074 +4.233 11:23:00.166
2 1:37.605 10:36:11.101 8 2:05.653 +23.752 10:54:16.897 4 1:50.132 +1.291 11:24:50.298
3 1:38.076 +0.471 10:37:49.177 9 1:44.788 +2.887 10:56:01.685 5 1:50.686 +1.845 11:26:40.984
4 1:38.953 +1.348 10:39:28.130 10 1:41.901 10:57:43.586 6 1:50.431 +1.590 11:28:31.415
5 2:32.429 54824  10:42:00.559 11 1:43.226 +1.325 10:59:26.812 7 30:59.859  +29:11.018 11:59:31.274
12 18:44.243  +17:02.342 11:18:11.055 8 2:35.993 +47.152 12:02:07.267
(75) Novica MIHAILOVIC 13 22:54.451  +21:12.550 11:41:05.506 9 1:52.635 +3.794 12:03:59.902
1 140,361 +0.851 11:42:42.728 14 13:14435  +11:32.534  11:54:19.941 10 1:50.572 +1.731 12:05:50.474
2 1:39.510 11:44:22.238 15 3:04.543  +1:22.642 11:57:24.484 11 1:49.103 +0.262 12:07:39.577
3 1:47.615 +8.105 11:46:09.853 16 2:26.595 +44.694  11:59:51.079 12 1:48.940 +0.099 12:09:28.517
4 2:07.933 +28.423 11:48:17.786 17 2:22.732 +40.831 12:02:13.811 13 1:50.497 +1.656 12:11:19.014
18 2:18.116 +36.215 12:04:31.927 14 1:50.293 +1.452 12:13:09.307
(30) Mirco PINTON 19 2:15.936 +34.035 12:06:47.863 15 1:49.011 +0.170 12:14:58.318
1 1.46.194 15.693 11.29:46.904 20 7:26.605  +5:44.704 12:14:14.468 16 1:48.841 12:16:47.159
1:45.339 +4.838 11:31:32.243 21 3:10.547 +1:28.646 12:17:25.015 17 1:49.266 +0.425 12:18:36.425
3 2:07.890 +27.389 11:33:40.133 22 2:07.238 +25.337 12:19:32.253 18 1:57.426 +8.585 12:20:33.851
4 4:41.022  +3:00.521  11:38:21.155 23 2:07.181 +25.280  12:21:30.434
5 1:45.105 +4.604  11:40:06.260 24 2:05.476 +23.575 12:23:44.910 (85) Davide MATTERI
6 1:44.861 +4.360 11:41:51.121 25 2:18.462 +36.561 12:26:03.372 1 1:47:00.289 -1:45:09.020 12:22:44.781
7 1:57.740 +17.239 11:43:48.861 26 2:52.773  +1:10.872 12:28:56.145 2 2:22.101 +30.832 12:25:06.882
8 13:06.047  +11:25.546 11:56:54.908 27 8:25.036  +6:43.135 12:37:21.181 3 1:54.296 +3.027 12:27:01.178
9 1:42.218 1717 11:58:37.126 28 3:13.609  +1:31.708 12:40:34.790 4 1:51.269 12:28:52.447
10 1:40.501 12:00:17.627 29 3:04.198  +1:22.297 12:43:38.988
11 1:42.971 +2.470 12:02:00.598 (38) Andrea RONCAROLO
12 1:43.194 +2.693 12:03:43.792 (28) Corrado CEREA 1 2:54.562 +1:02.890 11:18:27.015
13 1:58.510 +18.009 12:05:42.302 1 16:126.526  +14:43.910 10:46:21.568 2 2:16.961 +25.289 11:20:43.976
2 2:29.315 +46.699 10:48:50.883 3 2:13.407 +21.735 11:22:57.383
(13) Alessandro BARBIERI 3 1:55.163 +12.547 10:50:46.046 4 14:46.367 +12:54.695 11:37:43.750
1 T7.37563  155.56.718 11:33.20.592 4 1:45.138 +2.522 10:52:31.184 5 1:55.090 +3.418 11:39:38.840
2 2:24.642 +43.797 11:35:45.234 5 1:46.511 +3.895 10:54:17.695 6 1:52.957 +1.285 11:41:31.797
3 1:44.165 +3.320 11:37:29.399 6 1:42.950 +0.334  10:56:00.645 7 1:51.672 11:43:23.469
4 1:41.201 +0.356 11:39:10.600 7 1:43.039 +0.423 10:57:43.684 8 33:38.522  +31:46.850 12:17:01.991
5 21:21.309  +19:40464  12:00:31.909 8 1:42.848 +0.232  10:39:26.532 9 2:42.259 +50.587  12:19:44.250
6 2:17.671 +36.826  12:02:49.580 9 1:42.616 11:01:09.148 10 1:57.970 +6.298  12:21:42.220
7 1:41.897 +1.052 12:04:31.477 10 1:05:07.569 -1:03:24.953 12:06:16.717 11 4:53.820  +3:02.148 12:26:36.040
8 1:40.845 12:06:12.322 11 2:13.362 +30.746 12:08:30.079 12 2:12.629 +20.957 12:28:48.669
12 1:47.314 +4.698 12:10:17.393 13 1:53.148 +1.476 12:30:41.817
(79.) Nemad MIJAILOVIC 13 1:45.297 +2.681 12:12:02.690 14 1:52.781 +1.109 12:32:34.598
1 TA1.305 11:42:44 765 14 1:44.072 +1.456 12:13:46.762 15 1:53.703 +2.031 12:34:28.301
2 1:42.244 +0.939 11:44:27.009 15 1:44.193 +1.577 12:15:30.955 16 1:52.705 +1.033 12:36:21.006
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Practice started at 10:00:00
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5.5.2013. 09:59.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(31) Marina DOMENIS
1 2:00.869 +9.017 10:29:51.707
1:57.832 +5.980 10:31:49.539
3 1:55.906 +4.054 10:33:45.445
4 2:27.242 +35.390 10:36:12.687
5 3:25.482 +1:33.630 10:39:38.169
6 1:54.710 +2.858 10:41:32.879
7 2:13.051 +21.199 10:43:45.930
8 6:21.469 +4:29.617 10:50:07.399
9 2:11.600 +19.748 10:52:18.999
10 2:07.494 +15.642 10:54:26.493
11 2:21.996 +30.144 10:56:48.489
12 5:18.248 +3:26.396 11:02:06.737
13 2:14.948 +23.096 11:04:21.685
14 2:04.784 +12.932 11:06:26.469
15 2:05.539 +13.687 11:08:32.008
16 2:04.370 +12.518 11:10:36.378
17 2:23.957 +32.105 11:13:00.335
18 5:28.526 +3:36.674 11:18:28.861
19 2:15.821 +23.969 11:20:44.682
20 2:15.152 +23.300 11:22:59.834
21 2:05.979 +14.127 11:25:05.813
22 2:05.091 +13.239 11:27:10.904
23 2:25.770 +33.918 11:29:36.674
24 3:47.987 +1:56.135 11:33:24.661
25 2:03.436 +11.584 11:35:28.097
26 2:01.433 +9.581 11:37:29.530
27 1:53.172 +1.320 11:39:22.702
28 1:52.448 +0.596 11:41:15.150
29 1:51.852 11:43:07.002
30 2:08.143 +16.291 11:45:15.145
31 29:13.375  +27:21.523 12:14:28.520
32 2:11.337 +19.485 12:16:39.857
33 2:10.161 +18.309 12:18:50.018
34 2:10.263 +18.411 12:21:00.281
35 2:29.765 +37.913 12:23:30.046
36 20:10.901  +18:19.049 12:43:40.947
(36) Stefano FERRARA
1 10:36.408 +8:39.147 11:59:14.314
2:35.244 +37.983 12:01:49.558
3 2:10.504 +13.243 12:04:00.062
4 2:07.760 +10.499 12:06:07.822
5 2:06.325 +9.064 12:08:14.147
6 2:11.094 +13.833 12:10:25.241
7 2:04.388 +7.127 12:12:29.629
8 2:03.171 +5.910 12:14:32.800
9 2:00.103 +2.842 12:16:32.903
10 2:02.658 +5.397 12:18:35.561
11 2:01.652 +4.391 12:20:37.213
12 1:59.286 +2.025 12:22:36.499
13 1:57.261 12:24:33.760
14 1:59.170 +1.909 12:26:32.930
15 1:57.856 +0.595 12:28:30.786
(8) Bruno BERGAMELLI
1 25:50.216  +23:35.458 10:36:43.919
2 3:16.230 +1:01.472 10:40:00.149
3 2:35.669 +20.911 10:42:35.818
4 2:29.736 +14.978 10:45:05.554
5 2:26.196 +11.438 10:47:31.750
6 2:22.286 +7.528 10:49:54.036
7 2:21.755 +6.997 10:52:15.791
8 2:20.757 +5.999 10:54:36.548
9 2:18.196 +3.438 10:56:54.744

Lap
10

Lap Tm

2:14.758
6:43.125
3:12.437
2:59.220
3:03.173
3:01.922

36:12.301
3:02.399
2:26.560
2:22.756
2:18.224
2:16.018
2:18.382
2:21.370
2:16.976
5:10.206
3:27.805
3:19.523
3:09.000
8:18.927
3:24.931
3:04.058

(41) Paolo NEGRI

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10:59:09.502

+4:28.367 11:05:52.627
+57.679 11:09:05.064
+44.462 11:12:04.284
+48.415 11:15:07.457
+47.164 11:18:09.379
+33:57.543 11:54:21.680
+47.641 11:57:24.079
+11.802 11:59:50.639
+7.998 12:02:13.395
+3.466 12:04:31.619
+1.260 12:06:47.637
+3.624 12:09:06.019
+6.612 12:11:27.389
+2.218 12:13:44.365
+2:55.448 12:18:54.571
+1:13.047 12:22:22.376
+1:04.765 12:25:41.899
+54.242 12:28:50.899
+6:04.169 12:37:09.826
+1:10.173 12:40:34.757
+49.300 12:43:38.815

1

2
3
4

2:51.111
2:38.198
22:53.803

2:44.746

+12.913 12:03:31.148
12:06:09.346

+20:15.605 12:29:03.149
+6.548 12:31:47.895
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